DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
֟
⚫ ῀ ̂9-36VDC/18-75VDC̃
⚫ ᵣ ̔50.8*25.4*11mm
⚫ ⱳ ̖0.25W
⚫ ῀ Ḡ ̆ ₮ / / Ḡ
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +85Ņ
⚫ 1.5kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
↕
DGM 15 - 24 D 12 F
1. DGM̔ ↓ ̆2"* 1" DC/DC
2. 15̔ ₮ⱳ
3. 24̔ ῀
4. D̔Dual̂ ₮̃
5. 12̔¤12V ₮ ̆+12V ҹ Vo1
6. A̔
D̔
F̔ CTR̂ / ̃ └
Ŕ Ŕ  Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ
1 2  3 4 5 6
֟
῀
(VDC)
ⱳ (W) ₮ (V) (A)
(гF)
(%)
DGM15-24D09
24(9-36)
15 ¤9 0.83 1000 82
DGM15-24D12 15 ¤12 0.625 800 83
DGM15-24D15 15 ¤15 0.5 625 84
DGM15-48D09
48(18-75)
15 ¤9 0.83 1000 82
/
DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
ѿ
῀
 ᵬ ᴆ    ᵝ
/
DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
/
DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
֟
‰
A/ D
̔ ᵝ̔mm[inch] Ὲ ̔¤0.10[¤0.004] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
/
DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
ῖ
Vout(VDC) Cin(гF) Cout(гF)
¤9/¤12/¤15 100 220
̔
1. ↓ DC/DC ₮ ╠̆ Ҭ Ȃ
2. ѿ ⁞ ῀ ₮ ̆ ῀ ₮ CinȁCout ⱴ ұ ṿ ̆ᵖ ṿҌ ԍ ֟
Ȃ
֟
/
DC-DC
15W DGM15-XXDYY ↓
/